	n 10-300 y 1969)		S DEPARTMENT OF		NTERIOF	2	New Jersey			
	NA.		ISTER OF HIS Y - NOMINAT			CES	Camden FOR NPS US			
	(T	ype all entries	- complete app	olicabl	e sectio	ns)	ENTRY NUMBER	N 2 5 1973	TE	
1.	NAME						1 Carth Sa	<u> </u>		
	COMMON: Griffit	h Morgan Ho	ouse			<i>i</i>	PECHANING PECHANING			
2.	Morgan LOCATION						15 1372 110	+		
·	STREET AND Creek,	approximate	as of the De by 1,500 fea	lawan et fr	e Riv om Ri	er and t ver Road	he mouth of the	e Pennsau	ken	
		ken Townsh	to Chinam	UNE:		N. N. H. J.	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1			
	STATE			111.22	CODE	COUNTY	<u></u>		ODE	1
	New Jer	sev			34	Camden			207]
3.	CLASSIFICAT		,							
		EGORY sk One)		OWNER			STATUS	ACCESSIE TO THE PU		
	District	I Building □ Structure Object	 Public Private Both 	1	: Acquisit] In Pro] Being		 Occupied Unoccupied Preservation worl in progress 	Yes: Restrict Unrestri X No		
	PRESENTUSE	(Check One or M	lore as Appropriate)					_ _		
							·		·	
	Agricultura Commercial Educationa Entertainm	1 Go 1 Go 1 Mi	overnment dustrial litary] Park] Priva] Relig] Scier	ite Reside jious	,	Transportation State (Specify) Deing reconstrue and preserved	Comments no use cted er		-
4	Agricultura Commercial Educationa Entertainm	1 Go Inc Mi ent Mu ROPERTY	overnment dustrial litary] Privo	ite Reside jious	,	X Other (Specify) Deing reconstru	no use	pres	
4.	Agricultura Commercial Educationa Entertainm OWNER OF PF OWNER'S NAM	I Go I Inc I Mi ent M ROPERTY E:	dustrial [litary [iseum [] Privo	ite Reside jious	,	X Other (Specify) Deing reconstru	no use	pres ntly Nev	
4	Agricultura Commercial Educationa Entertainm OWNER OF PF OWNER'S NAM Delair (STREET AND	II Go II Inc II Mi ent Mu ROPERTY E: Civic Assoc	dustrial [litary [iseum [] Privo	ite Reside jious	,	X Other (Specify) Deing reconstru	no use	pres ntly Nev	
4	Agricultura Commercial Educationa Entertainm OWNER OF PF OWNER'S NAM Delair (STREET AND	II Go II Inc II Mi ent DMu ROPERTY E: Civic Assoc NUMBER: fice Box 7	dustrial [litary [iseum [] Privo	ite Reside jious	,	I Other (Specify) Deing reconstru- and preserved	no use	pres	
	Agricultura Commercial Educationa Entertainm OWNER OF PF OWNER'S NAM Delair (STREET AND I Post Off City or town Delair	II GC IIII Inc IIIIII Mi ent III Mu ROPERTY E: Civic Assoc NUMBER: fice Box 7	dustrial [dustrial [litary [seum [seum]] Privo	ite Reside jious	STATE	I Other (Specify) Deing reconstru- and preserved	no use cted en	pres itly New Jers	
<u></u>	Agricultura Commercial Educationa Entertainm OWNER OF PR OWNER'S NAM Delair (STREET AND I Post Off City or town Delair LOCATION OF	IL GC I GC I GC I Inc Inc Inc Inc Inc Inc Inc Inc Inc Inc	vernment dustrial litary seum istin riation] Privo	ite Reside jious	STATE	I Other (Specify) Deing reconstru- and preserved	no use cted en	ntly New Jersey	
<u></u>	Agricultura Commercial Commercial Educationa Entertainm OWNER OF PF OWNER'S NAM Delair (STREET AND I Post Off City or town Delair LOCATION OF COURTHOUSE,	Civic Assoc NUMBER: Civic	RIPTION REEDS, ETC:] Privo	ite Reside jious	STATE	I Other (Specify) Deing reconstru- and preserved	no use cted en	ntly New Jersey	
	Agriculture Commercial Commercial Educationa Entertainm OWNER OF PF OWNER'S NAM Delair (STREET AND I Post Off CITY OR TOWN Delair LOCATION OF COURTHOUSE, Camden (STREET AND I COURT HOUSE, Court Ho	I G G I I I G I	RIPTION REEDS. ETC: t House] Privo	ite Reside jious	STATE	I Other (Specify) Deing reconstru- and preserved	no use cted en	pres New Jersey Camden	
	Agricultura Commercial Educationa Entertainm OWNER OF PF OWNER'S NAM Delair (STREET AND I Post Off Citry or town Delair LOCATION OF COURTHOUSE, Camden (STREET AND I	I G G I I I G I	RIPTION REEDS. ETC: t House] Privo	ite Reside jious	STATE	I Other (Specify) Deing reconstru- and preserved	no use cted en	pres New Jersey Camden	
	Agriculture Commercial Commercial Educationa Entertainm OWNER OF PF OWNER'S NAM Delair (STREET AND I Post Off CITY OR TOWN Delair LOCATION OF COURTHOUSE, Camden (STREET AND I COURT HOUSE, Court Ho	I G G I I I G I	RIPTION REEDS. ETC: t House] Privo	ite Reside jious	STATE New	I Other (Specify) Deing reconstru- and preserved	no use cted en cod cod cod	pres New Jersey Camden	
5.	Agricultura Commercial Commercial Educationa Entertainm OWNER OF PF OWNER'S NAM Delair (STREET AND I Post Off CITY OR TOWN Delair COURTHOUSE, Camden (STREET AND I COURT HC CITY OR TOWN Camden	II Go II Ind II MI ent II MU ROPERTY E: Civic Assoc NUMBER: fice 30x 7 II E LEGAL DESC REGISTRY OF D County Cour NUMBER: DUSE Square	RIPTION REDS, ETC: t House] Privo	ite Reside jious	STATE New	I Other (Specify) Deing reconstru- and preserved	no use cted en	pres New Jersey Camden	
5.	Agriculture Commercial Educationa Entertainm OWNER OF PF OWNER'S NAM Delair (STREET AND I Post Off Citry or town Delair LOCATION OF COURTHOUSE, Camden (STREET AND I Court Ho Camden REPRESENTA TITLE OF SUR New Jers	I G G I G I G I G I G I G I G I G I G I	RIPTION REDS, ETC: t House	Priva Relig Scier	y	STATE New STATE New	I Other (Specify) Deing reconstru- and preserved	no use cted en coo 34	pres New Jersey Camden	
5.	Agricultura Commercial Commercial Educationa Entertainm OWNER OF PR OWNER OF PR OWNER OF PR OWNER OF I	COUNTY COUR COUNTY COUR COUNTY COUR COUNTY COUR COUNTY COUR NUMBER: COUNTY COUNTY COUR NUMBER: COUNTY COUR NUMBER: COUNTY COUR NUMBER: COUNTY COUR NUMBER: COUNTY COUR NUMBER: COUNTY COUR NUMBER: COUNTY COUNTY COUR NUMBER:	overnment C dustrial [] litary [] iseum [] seum [] seum	Priva Relig Scier	nte Reside pious ntific	STATE New	I Other (Specify) Deing reconstru- and preserved	no use cted en cod cod cod	pres New Jersey Camden	
5.	Agricultura Commercial Commercial Educationa Entertainm OWNER OF PF OWNER OF PF OWNER'S NAM Delair (STREET AND I Post Off CITY OR TOWN Delair LOCATION OF COURTHOUSE, Camden (STREET AND I COURT HC CITY OR TOWN Camden REPRESENTA TITLE OF SUR DATE OF SUR DEPOSITORY F Historic	ILEGAL DESC NUMBER: CIVIC ASSOC NUMBER: CIVIC ASSOC COUNTY COUR NUMBER: CIVIC ASSOC COUNTY COUR NUMBER: CIVIC ASSOC COUNTY COUR COUNTY COUR CIVIC ASSOC COUNTY COUR CIVIC ASSOC COUNTY COUR CIVIC ASSOC COUNTY COUR COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY COUR COUNTY	overnment C Justrial C litary C seum C Seum C Station C Settes Thve CORDS: C	Priva Relig Scier	y	STATE New STATE New	I Other (Specify) Deing reconstru- and preserved	no use cted en coo 34	pres New Jersey Camden	
5.	Agricultura Commercial Commercial Educationa Entertainm OWNER OF PF OWNER'S NAM Delair (STREET AND I COURTHOUSE, Camden (STREET AND I COURT HOUSE, Camden REPRESENTA TITLE OF SUR New Jers DATE OF SUR Historic STREET AND I	COPERTY Civic Assoc NUMBER: Civic Assoc Sites Off NUMBER:	overnment C Justrial C litary C seum C Seum C Station C Settes Thve CORDS: C	Priva Relig Scier	y	STATE New STATE New	I Other (Specify) Deing reconstru- and preserved	no use cted en coo 34	pres New Jersey Camden	
5.	Agricultura Commercial Commercial Educationa Entertainm OWNER OF PF OWNER OF PF OWNER'S NAM Delair (STREET AND I Post Off CITY OR TOWN Delair LOCATION OF COURTHOUSE, Camden (STREET AND I COURT HC CITY OR TOWN Camden REPRESENTA TITLE OF SUR DATE OF SUR DEPOSITORY F Historic	COPERTY Civic Assoc NUMBER: Civic Assoc Sites Off NUMBER: Civic Assoc County Cour NUMBER: Civic Assoc Sites Off NUMBER: Civic Assoc Civic Assoc NUMBER: Civic Assoc Sites Off NUMBER: Civic Assoc County Cour County Cour County Cour County Cour County Cour County Cour Sites Square Civic Assoc County Cour County Cour Couse Square Civic Assoc County Cour County Cour Couse Square Civic Assoc County Cour County Cour Couse Square Civic Assoc Couse Square Civic Assoc County Cour Couse Square Civic Assoc County Cour Couse Square Civic Assoc Couse Square Civic Assoc Civic Assoc Couse Square Civic Assoc Civic Assoc Couse Square Civic Assoc Civic Assoc Couse Square Civic Assoc Civic Assoc Civic Assoc Civic Assoc Couse Square Civic Assoc Civic As	overnment C Justrial C litary C seum C Seum C Station C Settes Thve CORDS: C	Priva Relig Scier	y	STATE New STATE New	Other (Specify) <u>Deing reconstru</u> and preserved Jersev Jersey County	no use cted en coo 34	prey New Jersey Camden	

1

7. Descript	ion	····						
	(Check One)							
CONDITION	Excellent	🗌 Good	🗌 Fair	X Deteriorated	🗋 Ruins	Unexposed		
CONDITION		(Check O	1e)		(Che	eck One)		
	Alte	red	🔀 Unaltered		Moved	🔀 Original Site		
DESCRIBE THE PI	RESENT AND OR	IGINAL (if kno	WD) PHYSICA	LAPPEARANCE		•		

The structure, built in 1693, is two and one half stories, 36' - 3" wide by 21' -1" deep, constructed front and rear of iron bearing stone which was native to the area, and is commonly referred to as"Jersey Sand Stone". The ends of the structure including the gables are constructed of clay brick, handmade, which was also a local material. The architecture is typical of the 17th century, being large and bulky but durable. The window frames and door frames were hand worked from the solid oak, planed to shape, mortise and tenoned joints and pegged with oak and hickory pegs. The floor joists, roof, rafters and other structural members were worked from local oak. Although little remains of the original flooring, it appears to be square edge pine. The roof was gambrel, with two dormers either side. Nothing remains of the original roofing materials.

Interior

N

The interior of the structure consists of Living room, and Kitchen on the first floor, and three bedrooms each on the second and third floors. There is a full basement and remnants of a brick floor exists. There are four fireplaces, one in the living room and kitchen, and in two of the three bedrooms. Although the wood mantle and trim no longer exist, the fireplaces are in better than average condition. The interior walls and ceilings were plastered. The basement ceiling height is approximately 6'-6''; the first floor approximately 8'-1''; the second floor 7'-6''; the attic 7'-6''.

The structure was added to during the 17th and 18th century and consisted of an outkitchen and springhouse on the first floor, and two attic rooms. There was no basement under this area. Only the foundation remains of these additions.



SEE INSTRUCTION

S

PERIOD (Check One or More as	Appropriate)		
Pre-Columbian	16th Century	18th Century	20th Century
15th Century	X 17th Century	19th Century	
SPECIFIC DATE(S) (If Applicable	le and Known)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
AREAS OF SIGNIFICANCE (Che	eck One or More as Appropri	ste)	
Abor iginal	🔲 Education	Political	🔲 Urban Planning
Prehistoric	Engineering	Religion/Phi-	Other (Specity)
Historic	Industry	losophy	
Agriculture	Invention	Science	
K Architecture	Landscope	Sculpture	
Art	Architecture	Social/Human-	
	Literature	itarian	
Communications	Militory	Theater	
Conservation	Music	Transportation	

STATEMENT OF SIGNIFICANCE

The structue is the oldest remaining house in Camden County and / one of the first such dwellings to be constructed of stone and brick. The area is also the site of the earliest recorded settlement by Whiteman in West Jersey, Fort Eriwoneck.

Concerning the architecture, the builders of the period were laymen, mariners, shipbuilders and the like, which can be seen in the bulky manner in which the stone was laid, and the structureal members shaped. The house has a satisfying appearance of its own unlike any of the later 18th century.

Congressional Representation

Honorable Harrison A. William A. Williams, United States Senator Honorable Clifford P. Case, United States Senator Honorable Edwin B. Forsythe, Congressman 6th Congressional District



SEE INSTRUCTIONS

	CES							
Boyer, Charles S.: Ramble Camder	es Throu n County	ugh O V His	ld High torical	vays & Socie	∃yways tv 1967	of We	st Jer	sey,
Clement, John: First Immi	igrant S	Settl	ers In 1	Vewton	Townsh	• in 18	77.	1
Fichter, Jack H.: A Histo	ory of H	Penns	auken To	ownshi	o. Sinn	$\frac{1}{1}$ ckson	Chewr.	and
Sons, (Camden,	New	Jersev.	1966.	<u> </u>		01101	
Griscom, Loyd E.: The Dow 1963.					ress, P	almyra	, New	Jersey,
Prowell: History of Camde	en Count	tv. N	ew Jerse	v. 18	87.			
Smith: History of Nova Ca	aesaria.	Pri	nted by	James	Parker	1765		
	,	,		U CLICO	1 41 101		•	
10. GEOGRAPHICAL DATA								
LATITUDE AND LONGITUDE COOF DEFINING A RECTANGLE LOCATING TH			NING TH	AND LONG	POINT OF	A PROP		
CORNER LATITUDE LO	ONGITUDE			ATITUDE	E	L	ONGITUD	E
NW O O O	Minutes Sec	conds #	Degrees 0	Minutes •	Seconds #	Degrees o	Minutes •	Seconds "
NE • • • •	•			d 0	<u>م</u> ح		•	
SE 0, , , , , , 0		-	39	59	25	75	2	56
<u></u>	,							
APPROXIMATE ACREAGE OF NOMINATED								
LIST ALL STATES AND COUNTIES FOR PR				ATEOR	OUNTY BO	UNDARIE	s	
STATE:	-	CODE	COUNTY					CODE
STATE:		CODE	COUNTY:					CODE
STATE:		CODE	COUNTY:					CODE
STATE:	-	CODE	COUNTY:				· ·	CODE
1. FORM PREPARED BY	I							- I
NAME AND TITLE:		<u></u>						
John T. Oliver, Jr., A.I.A	., Rest	torati	ion Arch	itect				
						DATE		
ORGANIZATION								
ORGANIZATION				4		Apri	15.	1972
ORGANIZATION Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER:				х 		Apri	15,	1972
ORGANIZATION Griffith Morgan Committee						Apri	115, 1	
Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER: 8567 Rudderow Avenue CITY OR TOWN:			STATE	·		Apri	15,	CODE
Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER: 8567 Rudderow Avenue CITY OR TOWN: Pennsauken			state New Je					CODE 34
Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER: 8567 Rudderow Avenue CITY OR TOWN:			state New Je		REGIST			CODE 34
Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER: 8567 Rudderow Avenue CITY OR TOWN: Pennsauken			state New Je		REGIST			CODE 34
Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER: 8567 Rudderow Avenue CITY OR TOWN: Pennsauken	ATION		state New Je	ATIONA		ER VERII	FICATIO	CODE 34
Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER: 8567 Rudderow Avenue CITY OR TOWN: Pennsauken 12. STATE LIAISON OFFICER CERTIFIC	A1 ION er for the N	Na-	state New Je N	ATIONA certify t	hat this pr	ER VERII	FICATIO	CODE 34
ORGANIZATION Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER: 8567 Rudderow Avenue CITY OR TOWN: Pennsauken 12. STATE LIAISON OFFICER CERTIFIC As the designated State Liaison Office	AllON er for the N 56 (Public	Na- Law	state New Je N	ATIONA	hat this pr	ER VERII	FICATIO	CODE 34
ORGANIZATION Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER: 8567 Rudderow Avenue CITY OR TOWN: Pennsauken 12. STATE LIAISON OFFICER CERTIFIC As the designated State Liaison Office tional Historic Preservation Act of 196	AllON er for the N 56 (Public ty for inclus	∛a- Law Ision	state New Je N	ATIONA certify t	hat this pr	ER VERII	FICATIO	CODE 34
ORGANIZATION Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER: 8567 Rudderow Avenue CITY OR TOWN: Pennsauken 12. STATE LIAISON OFFICER CERTIFIC As the designated State Liaison Office tional Historic Preservation Act of 196 89-665), I hereby nominate this propert	AllON er for the N 56 (Public ty for inclus at it has be	Na- Law Ision een	state New Je N	ATIONA certify t	hat this pr	ER VERII	FICATIO	CODE 34
ORGANIZATION Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER: 8567 Rudderow Avenue CITY OR TOWN: Pennsauken 12. STATE LIAISON OFFICER CERTIFIC As the designated State Liaison Office tional Historic Preservation Act of 196 89-665), I hereby nominate this propert in the National Register and certify the	ATION er for the N 56 (Public ty for inclus at it has be I procedure	Na- Law Ision een PS set	STATE New Je N I hereby Nationa	certify t 1 Registe	hat this pr r. Mu	ER VERII	IGATIO included	CODE 3/1 N in the
ORGANIZATION Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER: 8567 Rudderow Avenue CITY OR TOWN: Pennsauken 12. STATE LIAISON OFFICER CERTIFIC As the designated State Liaison Office tional Historic Preservation Act of 196 89-665), I hereby nominate this propert in the National Register and certify the evaluated according to the criteria and	AllON er for the N 56 (Public ty for inclus at it has be I procedures he recomme	Na- Law Ision een PS set	STATE New Je N I hereby Nationa	certify t 1 Registe	hat this pr	ER VERII	IGATIO included	CODE 3/1 N
ORGANIZATION Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER: 8567 Rudderow Avenue CITY OR TOWN: Pennsauken 12. STATE LIAISON OFFICER CERTIFIC As the designated State Liaison Office tional Historic Preservation Act of 196 89-665), I hereby nominate this propert in the National Register and certify the evaluated according to the criteria and forth by the National Park Service. The	AllON er for the N 56 (Public ty for inclus at it has be I procedures he recomme	Va- Law Ision een es set ended	STATE New Je N I hereby Nationa	certify t 1 Registe	hat this pr r. Mu	ER VERII	IGATIO included	CODE 3/1 N
ORGANIZATION Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER: 8567 Rudderow Avenue CITY OR TOWN: Pennsauken 12. STATE LIAISON OFFICER CERTIFIC As the designated State Liaison Office tional Historic Preservation Act of 196 89-665), I hereby nominate this propert in the National Register and certify the evaluated according to the criteria and forth by the National Park Service. Th level of significance of this nominatio	AllON er for the N 56 (Public ty for inclus at it has be l procedures he recomme on is:	Va- Law Ision een es set ended	STATE New Je N I hereby Nationa Chief, C	certify t 1 Registe	hat this pr r. Mu	ER VERII	IGATIO included	CODE 3/1 N
ORGANIZATION Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER: 8567 Rudderow Avenue CITY OR TOWN: Pennsauken 12. STATE LIAISON OFFICER CERTIFIC As the designated State Liaison Office tional Historic Preservation Act of 196 89-665), I hereby nominate this propert in the National Register and certify the evaluated according to the criteria and forth by the National Park Service. Th level of significance of this nominatio	AllON er for the N 56 (Public ty for inclus at it has be l procedures he recomme on is:	Va- Law Ision een es set ended	STATE New Je N I hereby Nationa	certify t 1 Registe	hat this pr r. Mu	ER VERII	IGATIO included	CODE 3/1 N
ORGANIZATION Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER: 8567 Rudderow Avenue CITY OR TOWN: Pennsauken 12. STATE LIAISON OFFICER CERTIFIC As the designated State Liaison Office tional Historic Preservation Act of 196 89-665), I hereby nominate this propert in the National Register and certify the evaluated according to the criteria and forth by the National Park Service. Th level of significance of this nominatio	AllON er for the N 56 (Public ty for inclus at it has be l procedures he recomme on is:	Va- Law Ision een es set ended	STATE New Je N I hereby Nationa Chief, C	certify t 1 Registe Diffice of	hat this pr r. Mu	ER VERII	IGATIO included	CODE 3/1 N
ORGANIZATION Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER: 8567 Rudderow Avenue CITY OR TOWN: Pennsauken 12. STATE LIAISON OFFICER CERTIFIC As the designated State Liaison Office tional Historic Preservation Act of 196 89-665), I hereby nominate this propert in the National Register and certify the evaluated according to the criteria and forth by the National Park Service. Th level of significance of this nomination National Nan Richard J. Sullivan	AllON er for the N 56 (Public ty for inclus at it has be l procedures he recomme on is:	Va- Law Ision een es set ended	STATE New Je N I hereby Nationa Chief, C Date	certify t 1 Registe Diffice of	hat this pr r. Mu	ER VERII	IGATIO included	CODE 3/1 N
ORGANIZATION Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER: 8567 Rudderow Avenue CITY OR TOWN: Pennsauken 12. STATE LIAISON OFFICER CERTIFIC As the designated State Liaison Office tional Historic Preservation Act of 196 89-665), I hereby nominate this propert in the National Register and certify the evaluated according to the criteria and forth by the National Park Service. Th level of significance of this nomination National Nan Richard J. Sullivan Title	AllON er for the N 56 (Public at it has be l procedures he recomme n is: Local	Va- Law Ision een es set ended	STATE New Je N I hereby Nationa Chief, C Date	certify t 1 Registe Diffice of	hat this pr r. Mu	ER VERII	IGATIO included	CODE 3/1 N
ORGANIZATION Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER: 8567 Rudderow Avenue CITY OR TOWN: Pennsauken 12. STATE LIAISON OFFICER CERTIFIC As the designated State Liaison Office tional Historic Preservation Act of 196 89-665), I hereby nominate this propert in the National Register and certify the evaluated according to the criteria and forth by the National Park Service. Th level of significance of this nomination National State Nan Richard J. Sullivan Title Commissioner, Departmet	AllON er for the N 56 (Public ty for inclus at it has be procedures he recomme on is: Local D C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Va- Law Ision een es set ended	STATE New Je N I hereby Nationa Chief, C Date	certify t 1 Registe Diffice of	hat this pr r. Archeolog 5/73	ER VERII	included	CODE 3/1 N
ORGANIZATION Griffith Morgan Committee STREET AND NUMBER: 8567 Rudderow Avenue CITY OR TOWN: Pennsauken 12. STATE LIAISON OFFICER CERTIFIC As the designated State Liaison Office tional Historic Preservation Act of 196 89-665), I hereby nominate this propert in the National Register and certify the evaluated according to the criteria and forth by the National Park Service. Th level of significance of this nomination National Nan Richard J. Sullivan Title	AllON er for the N 56 (Public ty for inclus at it has be procedures he recomme on is: Local D C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Va- Law Ision een es set ended	STATE New Je N I hereby Nationa Chief, C Date	certify t Registe	hat this pr r. Archeolog 5/73	er VERII	included	CODE 3/1 N

EINSTRUCTIONS

ы С